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CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT Nisy 2007
WATEN
STRAWBERRY RESERVOIR OPERATION mmm

DECEMBER 2001

DIVERSIONS
TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL RELEASES EVAP SVP/CUP IRRG. CuP PRECIP MAX MIN
RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW OUTFLOW STRAWBERRY CUP M&I UT LK/OTHER TEMP. TEMP.
DATE ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR AF AF RIVER AF AF AF
AAAAA L L mw s m mmvmmmsmsncremosntns e = = = == = = - apopipeid I I I I I | l | l [ pusnonssssRu UL 2 L N I B N
1 7,589.91 901,025 -155 50 205 6 | 0| 0| 179 | 24 9 |
2 7,589.90 900,870 -156 49 205 26 | 0| 0 | 179 | 28 21
3 7,589.89 900,714 -156 47 203 26 | 0| 0| 177 | 0.12 34 19 |
4 7,589.88 900,558 -156 47 203 26 | 0| 0| 177 | 26 19 |
5 7,589.87 900,402 -156 47 203 26 | 0| 0 | 177 | 26 11 |
6 7,589.86 900,246 156 361 205 26 | 0 | o | 179 | 0.30 34 28 |
7 7,589.87 900,402 156 363 207 26 | 0| 0 | 181 | 27 9|
8 7,589.88 900,558 156 363 207 26 | 0| 0| 181 | 0.10 27 6 |
9 7,589.89 900,714 0 207 207 26 | 0| 0| 181 | 25 8 |
10 7,589.89 900,714 156 363 207 26 | 0| 0| 181 | 24 11 |
11 7,589.90 900,870 -156 51 207 26 | 0| 0| 181 | 18 12 |
12 7,589.89 900,714 -156 51 207 26 | 0| 0] 181 | 17 9|
13 7,589.88 900,558 -156 51 207 26 | 0| 0] 181 | 27 12 |
14 7,589.87 900,402 -156 51 207 26 | 0} 0| 181 | 23 16 |
15 7,589.86 900, 246 -156 51 207 26 | 0 | 0| 181 | 17 -1
16 7,589.85 900,090 -156 51 207 26 | 0| 0| 181 | 23 -3
17 7,589.84 899,934 -156 51 207 26 | 0 | 0 | 181 | 0.02 27 11 |
18 7,589.83 899,778 156 363 207 26 | 0| 0 | 181 | 26 14 |
19 7,589.84 899,934 156 363 207 26 | 0} 0| 181 | 32 1|
20 7,589.85 900,090 156 363 207 26 | 0| 0| 181 | 27 10 |
21 7,589.86 900, 246 156 363 207 26 | 0| 0} 181 | 26 9]
22 7,589.87 900,402 156 363 207 26 | V] | 0 | 181 [ 21 7 |
23 7,589.88 906,558 156 363 207 26 | 0| 0| 181 | 17 2 |
24 7,589.89 900,714 156 363 207 26 | 0| 0| 181 | 27 4 ]
25 7,589.90 900,870 155 362 207 26 ] o] [ 0| 181 I 30 8 |
26 7,589.91 901,025 155 362 207 26 | 0 | 0| 181 | 27 7
27 7,589.92 901,180 155 362 207 26 | o | 0 | 181 | 24 20 |
28 7,589.93 901,335 155 362 207 26 | 0 | 0| 181 | 31 16 |
29 7,589.94 901,490 155 362 207 26 ] 0| 0| 181 | 31 17 |
30 7,589.95 901,645 155 362 207 26 | 0 [ 0 | 181 ] 0.01 28 22 |
31 7,589.96 901,800 155 362 207 26 | 0| 0] 181 | 26 34
1 7,589.97 901,955
TOTALS IN ACRE FEET 930 7,329 6,399 806 0 0 5,593
WATER YEAR TO
DATE IN ACRE FEET 8,468 12,547 1,586 150 0 10,961
TOTAL BALANCE
THIS MONTH THIS YR REMAINING
Strawberry Tunnel 1,240 2,440
Sixth Water Aqueduct 4,353 8,521
TOTAL Transmountain Diversions 5,593 10,961
ACCOUNT CHARGED:
SVP Diversions for Strawberry Water Users 0 0 14,824
CUP Diversions for Irrigation. [ 0
CUP Diversions for M&I 0 0
CUP Diversions for Utah Lake 01-02 5,593 10,961
Other CUP Transmountain Diversions 0 i}



STRAWBERRY RESERVOIR OPERATION Jaﬂ ’
NOVEMBER 2001 Wa 32 002
Ten
muaﬁ?ﬂa
DIVERSIONS
TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL RELEASES EVAP SVP/CUP IRRG. cup PRECIP MAX
RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW  OUTFLOW STRAWBERRY CUP M&I UT LK/OTHER TEMP.
DATE ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR AF AF RIVER AF AF AF
AAAAA__________-~~~~~_-_~____-_-_-+++++++++=========|Illllllll ~~~~~~~~ ARKAKAKKRKRRFIRKRRTRKFAN (1111 1] ] RRFddrar
1t 7,590.23 906,034 -316 -1 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 44
2 7,590.21 905,718 -315 -110 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 52
3 7,590.19 905,403 -314 -109 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 54
4 7,590.17 905,089 -314 -109 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 56
5 7,590.15 904,775 -314 -109 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 55
6 7,590.13 904,461 -314 -109 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 54
7 7,590.11 904,147 -157 48 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 0.07 47
8 7,590.10 903,990 -157 48 205 26 | 5 | 0| 179 | 0.01 b4
9 7,590.09 903,833 -157 48 205 26 | 5 | 0| 179 | 49
10 7,590.08 903,676 -314 -109 205 26 | 5 | 0| 179 | 0.16 38
11 7,590.06 903,362 -157 46 203 26 | 5 | 0 | 177 | 0.01 46
12 7,590.05 903,205 -157 46 203 26 | 5 | 0| 177 |
13 7,590.04 903,048 -157 46 203 26 | 5 | 0 | 177 | 55
14 7,590.03 902,891 -314 -1 203 26 | 5 | 0 | 177 | 57
15 7,590.01 902,577 -157 48 205 26 | 5 | 0| 179 | 61
16 7,590.00 902,420 -155 52 207 26 | 5 | 0 | 181 | 0.01 59
17 7,589.99 902,265 -310 -103 207 26 | 5 | 0| 181 | 55
18 7,589.97 901,955 -310 -103 207 26 | 5 | 0 | 181 | 0.04 56
19 7,589.95 901,645 -310 -105 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 0.01 54
20 7,589.93 901,335 -155 50 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 51
21 7,589.92 901,180 775 980 205 26 | 5 | 0| 179 | 54
22 7,589.97 901,955 310 515 205 26 | 5 | 0| 179 | 0.38 48
23 7,589.99 902,265 155 360 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 44
24 7,590.00 902,420 -155 50 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 40
25 7,589.99 902,265 -155 50 205 26 | 5 | 0| 179 | 36
26 7,589.98 902,110 -310 -105 205 26 | 5 | 0| 179 | 21
27 7,589.96 901,800 -310 -105 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 19
28 7,589.94 901,490 -155 50 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 18
29 7,589.93 901,335 -155 50 205 26 | 5 | 0 | 179 | 22
30 7,589.92 901,180 -155 50 205 26 | 511 0| 179 | 20
1 7,589.91 901,025
TOTALS IN ACRE FEET  (5,009) 1,139 6,148 780 150 0 5,368
WATER YEAR TO
DATE IN ACRE FEET 1,139 6,148 780 150 0 5,368
TOTAL BALANCE
THIS MONTH THIS YR REMAINING
Strawberry Tunnel 1,200 1,200
Sixth Water Agueduct 4,168 4,168
TOTAL Transmountain Diversions 5,368 5,368
ACCOUNT CHARGED:
SVP Diversions for Strawberry Water Users 0 0 14,824
CUP Diversions for Irrigation. 0 0
CUP Diversions for M&I 0 0
CUP Diversions for Utah Lake 01-02 5,368 5,368
Other CUP Transmountain Diversions 0 0

CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT
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CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT EC 2 0 200'
STRAWBERRY RESERVOIR OPERATION ATER RIGHTS
NOVEMBER 2001 SALT LAKE
DIVERSIONS
TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL RELEASES EVAP SVP/CUP IRRG. cup PRECIP MAX MIN
RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW OUTFLOW STRAWBERRY CUP M&I UT LK/OTHER TEMP. TEMP.
DATE ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR AF AF RIVER AF AF AF
AAAAR L e e e m e mvmrvosrrrrsososoem = a o = o oot I l I I | | | I I ' e memnee KERIEKAAHAKARTIATKIIIIE | PP L ELL L] RTRRKAKK s
1 7,590.23 906,034 -316 =111 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 44 30
2 7,590.21 905,718 -315 -110 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 52 26
3 7,590.19 905,403 -314 -109 205 26 | | 0} 179 | 54 26
4 7,590.17 905,089 -314 -109 205 26 | | 0 | 179 | 56 26
5 7,590.15 904,775 -314 -109 205 26 | I 0 ] 179 | 55 34
6 7,590.13 904,461 -314 -109 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 54 36
7 7,590.11 904,147 -157 48 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 0.07 47 33
8 7,590.10 903,990 -157 48 205 26 | | 0 | 179 | 0.01 44 28
9 7,590.09 903,833 -157 48 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 49 24
10 7,590.08 903,676 -314 -109 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 0.1 38 30
11 7,590.06 903,362 -157 46 203 26 | | 0| 177 | 0.01 46 33
12 7,590.05 903,205 -157 46 203 26 | ] 0| 177 |
13 7,590.04 903,048 -157 46 203 26 | | 0 | 177 | 55 40
14 7,590.03 902,891 -314 -111 203 26 | | 0 | 177 | 57 34
15 7,590.01 902,577 -157 48 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 61 33
16 7,590.00 902,420 -155 52 207 26 | | 0 | 181 | 0.01 59 32
17 7,589.99 902,265 -310 -103 207 26 | | 0 | 181 | 55 32
18 7,589.97 901,955 -310 -103 207 26 | | 0| 181 | 0.04 56 35
19 7,589.95 901,645 -310 -105 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 0.01 54 30
20 7,589.93 901,335 -155 50 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 51 27
21 7,589.92 901,180 775 980 205 26 | | 0 | 179 | 54 30
22 7,589.97 901,955 310 515 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 0.38 48 36
23 7,589.99 902,265 155 360 205 26 | | 0 | 179 | 44 32
24 7,590.00 902,420 -155 50 205 26 I | 0| 179 | 40 25
25 7,589.99 902,265 -155 50 205 26 | | 0 I 179 I 36 29
26 7,589.98 902,110 -310 -105 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 21 14
27 7,589.96 901,800 -310 -105 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 19 7
28 7,589.9 901,490 -155 50 205 26 | | 0| 179 | 18 -4
29 7,589.93 901,335 -155 50 205 26 | | 0 | 179 | 22 13
30 7,589.92 901,180 -155 50 205 26 | | 0| 179 |
1 7,589.91 901,025
TOTALS IN ACRE FEET  (5,009) 1,139 6,148 780 0 5,368
WATER YEAR TO
DATE IN ACRE FEET 1,139 6,148 780 1] 5,368
TOTAL BALANCE
THIS MONTH THIS YR REMAINING
Strawberry Tunnel 1,200 1,200
Sixth Water Aqueduct 4,168 4,168
TOTAL Transmountain Diversions 5,368 5,368
ACCOUNT CHARGED:
SVP Diversions for Strawberry Water Users 0 0 14,824
CUP Diversions for Irrigation. 0 0
CUP Diversions for M&I 0 0
CUP Diversions for Utah Lake 00-01 5,368 5,368
Other CUP Transmountain Diversions 0 o]
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CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT T ":CE'VED
STRAWBERRY RESERVOIR OPERATION M OV ) { 2001
OCTOBER 2001 WATER RIGHTS
SALT LAKE
DIVERSIONS
TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL RELEASES EVAP  SVP/CUP IRRG. cup PRECIP MAX MIN
RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW  OUTFLOW STRAWBERRY CUP M&I UT LK/OTHER TEMP.  TEMP.
DATE ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR AF AF RIVER AF AF AF
AAAAA L e e e e mrrmrrsrerrsm = = = = = = = I I l | I l I I I | P N i b L s Lttt ittt L L B NN NNNNNE L1 L L SO
1 7,590.67 912,949 -314 -213 101 39 | 51 | 0| 62 | 68 39
2 7,590.65 912,635 -314 -228 86 26 | 51 | 0} 60 | 65 41
3 7,590.63 912,321 -314 -220 94 26 | 51 | 0| 68 | 66 35
4 7,590.61 912,007 -314 -228 86 26 | 51 | 0| 60 | 62 37
5 7,590.59 911,693 -314 -228 86 26 | 51 | 0 | 60 | 59 28
6 7,590.57 911,379 -314 -228 86 26 | 51 | 0} 60 | 60 35
7 7,590.55 911,065 -314 -228 86 26 ] 51 | 0| 60 | 60 36
8 7,590.53 910,751 -314 -228 86 26 | 51 | 0 | 60 | 0. 55 38
9 7,590.51 910,437 -314 -228 86 26 | 51 | 0| 60 | 0.1 43 25
10 7,590.49 910,123 -314 -230 84 26 | 51 | | 58 | 43 21
11 7,590.47 909,809 -314 -238 76 26 | 51 | 0| 50 | 0.04 46 26
12 7,590.45 909,495 -314 -232 82 26 | 51 | o | 56 | 37 27
13 7,590.43 909,181 -314 -240 74 26 | 51 | 0 | 48 ] 49 37
14 7,590.41 908,867 -314 -236 78 26 | 51 | 0 | 52 | 52 38
15 7,590.39 908,553 -314 -232 82 26 | 51 | 0 | 56 | 53 29
16 7,590.37 908,239 -314 -220 94 26 [ 51 | 0 | 68 | 61 29
17 7,590.35 907,925 -314 -212 102 26 | 51 | 0} 76 | 61 35
18 7,590.33 907,611 -314 -232 82 26 | 51 | 0| 56 | 52 36
19 7,590.31 907,297 -315 -231 84 26 | 51 | 0| 58 | 56 36
20 7,590.29 906,982 -316 -232 84 26 | 51 [ 0| 58 | 57 31
21 7,590.27 906,666 -316 -232 84 26 | 51 | 0| 58 | 58 33
22 7,590.25 906,350 -316 -232 84 26 | 51 | 0| 58 | 48 33
23 7,5%90.23 906,034 -316 -232 84 26 | 51 l o | 58 | 63 38
24 7,590.21 905,718 -315 -204 MM 26 | 51 | 0| 85 | 85.00 38 26
25 7,590.19 905,403 -157 =75 82 26 | 51 | 0 | 56 | 49 21
26 7,590.18 905,246 -157 52 209 26 | 51 | 0| 183 | 55 23
27 7,590.17 905,089 314 523 209 26 | 51 | 0 | 183 | 62 28
28 7,590.19 905,403 315 524 209 26 [ 51 | 0] 183 | 62 39
29 7,5%90.21 905,718 316 523 207 26 | 51 | o | 181 | 62 38
30 7,590.23 906,034 158 363 205 26 | 51 | 0| 179 l 0.22 49 41
31 7,590.24 906,192 -158 47 205 26 | 51 | e | 179 | 0.48 42 36
1 7,590.23 906,034
TOTALS IN ACRE FEET  (6,915) (3,507) 3,408 819 1,581 0 2,589
WATER YEAR TO
DATE IN ACRE FEET 86,829 104,967 17,601 29,315 84,748 2,618
TOTAL BALANCE
THIS MONTH THIS YR  REMAINING
Strawberry Tunnel 1,660 10,451
Sixth Water Aqueduct 902 76,888
TOTAL Transmountain Diversions 2,562 87,339

ACCOUNT CHARGED:

SVP Diversions for Strawberry Water Users 0 80,873 14,824
CUP Diversions for Irrigation. 0 3,817
CUP Diversions for M&I 0 58

CUP Diversions for Utah Lake 00-01 2,562 2,562
Other CUP Transmountain Diversions 27 56
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CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT ov 01 2001
STRAWBERRY RESERVOIR OPERATION WATER RIGHTS
SALT LAKE

SEPTEMBER 2001

DIVERSIONS
TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL RELEASES EVAP SVP/CUP IRRG. cup PRECIP MAX MIN
RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW OUTFLOW STRAWBERRY CUP M&I UT LK/OTHER TEMP. TEMP.
DATE ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR AF AF RIVER AF AF AF
AAAAA e e e e e nrorrarm = o == m = e ||||I|l||| ~~~~~~~~ dedededddedhRRRRIKARIATATIE L LEIE L] L ERRRRRIRK e
1 7,591.7 929,409 -636 -155 481 52 | 132 | 429 | 0| 0.04 72 43
2 7,591.67 928,773 -636 -155 481 52 | 132 | 429 | 0| 74 43
3 7,591.63 928,137 -635 -154 481 52 | 132 | 429 | 0| 75 45
4 7,591.59 927,502 -632 -133 499 52 | 132 | 447 | 0| 76 [
5 7,591.55 926,870 -632 -163 469 52 | 132 | 417 | 0| 73 51
6 7,591.51 926,238 -635 -186 449 52 | 132 | 397 | 0| 58 41
7 7,591.47 925,603 -636 -165 471 52 | 132 | 419 | 0| 56 39
8 7,591.43 924,967 -636 -165 471 52 | 132 | 419 | 0| 53 29
? 7,591.39 924,331 -477 -30 447 52 | 132 | 395 | 0 | 67 27
10 7,591.36 923,854 -477 -28 449 52 | 132 | 397 | 0| 72 36
1 7,591.33 923,377 -635 -186 449 52 | 132 | 397 | 0| 74 44
12 7,591.29 922,742 -474 -25 449 52 | 132 | 397 | 0 | 76 44
13 7,591.26 922,268 -474 -25 449 52 | 132 | 397 | 0| 61 47
14 7,591.23 921,79 -474 -45 429 52 | 132 | 377 | 0| 65 45
15 7,591.20 921,320 -477 -67 410 52 | 132 | 358 | 0| 67 38
16 7,591.17 920,843 -477 -67 410 52 | 132 | 358 | 0| 0.01 &9 44
17 7,591.14 920,366 -477 -67 410 52 | 132 | 358 | 0| 0.01 59 41
18 7,591.11 919,889 -636 -226 410 52 | 132 | 358 | 0| 62 36
19 7,591.07 919,253 -477 -107 370 52 | 132 | 318 | 0 | 69 37
20 7,591.04 918,776 -636 -304 332 52 | 132 | 280 | o | 68 39
21 7,591.00 918,140 ~471 -103 368 52 | 132 | 316 | 0| 69 40
22 7,590.97 917,669 -471 -101 370 52 | 132 | 318 | 0 | 71 39
23 7,590.94 917,198 -471 -73 398 52 | 132 | 346 | 0| 74 39
24 7,590.91 916,727 -471 -73 398 52 | 132 | 346 | 0 | 74 41
25 7,590.88 916,256 -471 -50 421 52 | 131 | 369 | 0| 74 41
26 7,590.85 915,785 -471 -24 447 52 | 131 | 395 | 0| 70 43
27 7,590.82 915,314 -630 -183 447 52 | 131 | 395 | 0| 75 39
28 7,590.78 914,684 -632 -213 419 52 | 131 | 367 | 0 | 73 42
29 7,590.74 914,052 -632 -270 362 52 | 131 | 310 | 0| 67 43
30 7,590.70 913,420 -471 -284 187 52 | 131 | 135 | 0| 45 44
1 7,590.67 912,949
TOTALS IN ACRE FEET (16,460) (3,827) 12,633 1,560 3,954 11,073 c
WATER YEAR TO
DATE IN ACRE FEET 90,336 101,559 16,782 27,734 84,748 29
TOTAL BALANCE
THIS MONTH THIS YR REMAINING
Strawberry Tunnel 1,800 8,791
Sixth Water Aqueduct 9,273 75,986
TOTAL Transmountain Diversions 11,073 84,777
ACCOUNT CHARGED:
SVP Diversions for Strawberry Water Users 9,983 80,873 14,824
CUP Diversions for Irrigation. 1,032 3,817
CUP Diversions for M&! 58 58

CUP Diversions for Utah Lake 00-01 0 0



TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL RELEASES EVAP DIVERSIONS PRECIP MAX
RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW  OUTFLOW STRAWBERRY SVP/CUP IRRG. cup TEMP.
DATE ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR AF AF RIVER AF AF UT LK/OTHER
AAAAA L L ot e cmremsovtrsovrsrns = = = == = o = o 'lllll'lll ........ EE e s e g e L NN RN NN R L L L L L S
1 7,593.04 950,664 -964 3 967 52 | 166 | 915 I 0 | 78
2 7,592.98 949,700 -960 -34 926 52 | 166 | 874 | 0| 75
3 7,592.92 948,740 -960 -53 907 52 | 166 | 855 | 0| 0.01 68
4 7,592.86 947,780 -640 267 907 52 | 166 | 855 [ 0 | 0.19 77
5 7,592.82 947,140 -640 236 876 52 | 166 | 824 | 0| 79
6 7,592.78 946,500 -800 78 878 52 | 166 | 826 | 0| 78
7 7,592.73 945,700 -640 255 895 52 | 166 | 843 | 0| 0.01 79
8 7,592.69 945,060 -640 236 876 52 | 165 | 824 | 0| 0.15 79
9 7,592.65 944,420 -800 58 858 52 | 165 | 806 | 0 | 0.18 73
10 7,592.60 943,620 -800 -22 778 52 | 165 | 726 | 0| 72
11 7,592.55 942,820 -860 -43 757 52 | 165 | 705 | 0| 75
12 7,592.50 942,020 -800 -63 737 52 | 165 | 685 | 0 | 77
13 7,592.45 941,220 -800 -63 737 52 | 165 | 685 | o | 0.20 68
14 7,592.40 940,420 -644 13 657 52 | 165 | 605 | 0| 71
15 7,592.36 939,776 -644 15 659 52 | 165 | 607 | 0 | 71
16 7,592.32 939,132 -802 -83 719 52 | 165 | 667 | 0 | 74
17 7,592.27 938,330 -800 -61 739 52 | 165 | 687 | 0 | 79
18 7,592.22 937,530 -800 -23 777 52 | 165 | 725 | 0| 79
19 7,592.17 936,730 -800 -63 737 52 | 165 | 685 | 0| 0.02 78
20 7,592.12 935,930 -800 -93 707 52 | 165 | 655 | 0 | 68
21 7,592.07 935,130 -800 -152 648 52 | 165 | 596 | 0| 64
22 7,592.02 934,330 -636 -38 598 52 | 165 | 546 | 0 I
23 7,591.98 933,694 ~474 76 550 52 | 165 | 498 | 0|
24 7,591.95 933,220 -474 15 489 52 | 165 | 437 | 0|
25 7,591.92 932,746 -475 -16 459 52 | 164 | 407 | 0|
26 7,591.89 932,271 ~&77 -48 429 52 | 164 | 377 ] 0|
27 7,591.86 931,794 -477 -26 451 52 | 164 | 399 | 0 I
28 7,591.83 931,317 -477 12 489 52 | 164 I 437 ] 0|
29 7,591.80 930,840 -477 -8 469 52 | 164 | 417 | 0 |
30 7,591.77 930,363 -477 -46 431 52 I 164 | 379 | 0| 69
31 7,591.74 929,886 -477 4 481 52 | 164 | 429 | 0| 51
1 7,591.71 929,409
TOTALS IN ACRE FEET (21,255) 333 21,588 1,612 5,115 19,976 g
WATER YEAR TO
DATE IN ACRE FEET 94,163 88,926 15,222 23,780 73,675 29
TOTAL BALANCE
THIS MONTH THIS YR  REMAINING
Strawberry Tunnel 1,865 6,991
Sixth Water Aqueduct 18,111 66,713
TOTAL Transmountain Diversions 19,976 73,704
ACCOUNT CHARGED:
SVP Diversions for Strawberry Water Users 18,620 70,890 24,807
CUP Diversions for Irrigation. 1,356 2,785
CUP Diversions for Utah Lake 00-01 0 0
Other CUP Transmountain Diversions o] 29

CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT

STRAWBERRY RESERVOIR OPERATION

AUGUST 2001

OPERATED BY: CENTRAL UTAH WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
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TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL RELEASES EVAP DIVERSIONS
RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW OUTFLOW STRAWBERRY SVP/CUP IRRG. CupP
DATE ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR AF AF RIVER AF AF UT LK/OTHER
AAAAA L e e e et ——. = = = = = = = =t ||l||||||| ~~~~~~~~ EE T IR e s R st e sl
1 7,593.64 960,354 644 918 274 123 | 141 | 151 | 0 |
2 7,593.68 960,998 646 967 321 202 | 141 | 119 | 0 |
3 7,593.72 961,644 486 895 409 290 | 141 | 119 | 0 |
4 7,593.75 962,130 486 948 462 373 | 141 | 89 | 0 |
5 7,593.78 962,616 646 1170 524 397 | 161 | 127 | 0 |
6 7,593.82 963,262 483 1047 564 397 | 141 | 167 | 0 |
7 7,593.85 963,745 483 1103 620 397 | 161 | 223 | 0 |
8 7,593.88 964,228 483 1137 654 397 | 141 | 257 | 0 |
9 7,593.91 964,711 483 1165 682 397 | 141 | 285 | o |
10 7,593.94 965,194 966 1503 537 351 | 161 | 186 | 0 |
11 7,594.00 966,160 978 1579 601 266 | 141 | 335 | 0 |
12 7,594.06 967,138 978 1578 600 216 | 141 | 384 | 0 |
13 7,594.12 968,116 978 1523 545 167 | 141 | 378 | 0 |
14 7,594.18 969,094 978 1479 501 115 | 141 | 386 | 0 |
15 7,594.24 970,072 1141 1527 386 67 | 141 | 319 | 0 |
16 7,594.31 971,213 1141 1512 371 52 | 162 | 319 | 0 |
17 7,594.38 972,354 1304 1654 350 52 | 162 | 298 | 0 |
18 7,5%94.46 973,658 1300 .1584 284 52 | 162 | 232 | 0 |
19 7,594.54 974,958 1298 1481 183 52 | 162 | 131 | 0 |
20 7,594.62 976,256 1304 1470 166 52 | 162 | 89 | 25 |
21 7,594.70 977,560 1304 1471 167 52 | 142 | 15 | o |
22 7,594.78 978,864 1141 1361 220 52 | 142 | 168 | 0 |
23 7,594.85 980,005 652 1005 353 52 | 142 | 301 | 0 |
24 7,594.89 980,657 652 1021 369 52 | 142 | 317 | 0|
25 7,594.93 981,309 652 1064 412 52 | 162 | 360 | 0 |
26 7,594.97 981,961 489 927 438 52 | 142 | 386 | 0 |
27 7,595.00 982,450 326 826 500 52 | 142 | 448 | 0 |
28 7,595.02 982,776 326 826 500 52 | 142 | 448 | o |
29 7,595.04 983,102 326 856 530 52 | 142 | 478 | 0 |
30 7,595.06 983,428 163 819 656 52 | 142 | 604 | 0 |
31 7,595.07 983,591 0 656 656 52 | 142 | 604 | o |
1 7,595.07 983,591
TOTALS IN ACRE FEET 23,237 37,072 13,835 4,987 4,387 8,823 25
WATER YEAR TO
DATE IN ACRE FEET 78,742 19,323 10,438 6,808 8,856 29
TOTAL
THIS MONTH THIS YR
Strawberry Tunnel 1,377 1,381
Sixth Water Agqueduct 7,671 7,504
TOTAL Transmountain Diversions 8,848 8,885
ACCOUNT CHARGED:
SVP Diversions For Strawberry Water Users 8,815 8,848
CUP Diversions For Irrigation. 8 8
CUP Diversions for Utah Lake 00-01 0 0
Other CUP Transmountain Diversions 25 29

—

CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT

STRAWBERRY RESERVOIR OPERATION

MAY 2001

OPERATED BY: CENTRAL UTAH WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

RECEIVED

JUL 09 2001
WATER RIGHTS
SALT LAKE
PRECIP MAX MIN
TEMP. TEMP.
PLLLL DL L Redededekek RN oo
57 37
36 27
0.07 34 26
0.02 43 29
47 33
49 35
56 28
67 30
63 36
59 39
66 32
67 35
0.08 59 40
64 35
64 52
0.05 62 47
0.04 54 41
0.37 55 38
59 38
56 32
54 27
53 31
69 35
70 38
68 41
70 45
71 40
65 46
63 41
60 40
43 38
BALANCE
REMAINING
86,849



DATE

AAAAA

7~

RECEIVED

CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT JUN ﬂ 1 zum
STRAWBERRY RESERVOIR OPERATION WATER BIGHTS
SALT LAKE
APRIL 2001
OPERATED BY: CENTRAL UTAH WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL RELEASES EVAP DIVERSIONS PRECIP MAX
RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW  OUTFLOW STRAWBERRY SVP/CUP IRRG. CuP TEMP.
ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR AF AF RIVER AF AF UT LK/OTHER
U U UV UUPUUU PP B S S U S0 08 W 0 1 Illlllllll ~~~~~~~~ Lttt L L L NN RN RN NNE L L L f s L R
7,592.89 948,260 320 346 26 26 | 54 | 0 | 0| 47
7,5%92.91 948,580 320 363 43 43 | 54 | 0| 0| 0.14 48
7,592.93 948,900 320 372 52 52 | 54 | 0| 0| 45
7,592.95 949,220 320 372 52 52 | 54 | 0| o | 0.01 48
7,592.97 949,540 320 372 52 52 | 54 | 0} 0| 0.05 47
7,592.99 949,860 160 212 52 52 | 54 | 0| 0| 0.16 33
